THE DATASHEET OF
NCP171AMX280275TCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
October, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

Figure 83. Transition from Active Mode to Low
Power Mode
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal Output
Voltage
Output Voltage
Offset Marking
Active
Discharge Package Shipping†
NCP171AMX080075TCG (Note 9) 0.8 V 50 mV JA Yes XDFN4
CASE
711BC
(Pb−Free)
3000 or 5000 /
Tape & Reel
(Note 9)NCP171AMX080060TCG (Note 9) 0.8 V 200 mV JT Yes
NCP171AMX100080TCG (Note 9) 1.0 V 200 mV JP Yes
NCP171AMX120100TCG (Note 9) 1.2 V 200 mV JM Yes
NCP171AMX165160TCG (Note 9) 1.65 V 50 mV JL Yes
NCP171AMX170165TCG (Note 9) 1.7 V 50 mV JN Yes
NCP171A3MX170165TCG (Note 9) 1.7 V 50 mV JQ Yes
NCP171AMX180175TCG (Note 9) 1.8 V 50 mV JU Yes
NCP171AMX250245TCG 2.5 V 50 mV JD Yes
NCP171AMX280275TCG (Note 9) 2.8 V 50 mV JH Yes
NCP171AMX330325TCG (Note 9) 3.3 V 50 mV JE Yes
NCP171AMX330310TCG (Note 9) 3.3 V 200 mV JF Yes
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
9. Product processed after October 1, 2022 are shipped with quantity 5000 units / tape & reel
ÉÉ